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TAEBK (nm) 1450/1550/1660
HFULE (nm) 1450 1550 1660
5% (nm) 1443-1457 1543-1557 1645-1685
HAFE (dB) <1.2
1660Nm =60
b A RE (dB) 1450nm >60
1550nm >15 8l 245
Ml A X BKE (dB) <0.2
LA >50
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£ 235
A A 245
[ P HFE (dB)
A 235
A EIE (mW) <500
THERE (C) -10~+70
fEfARE (C) -40~+85
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1=1450/1550/1660 1=9/125 1= 0=250pm 0=0.5m 0=JCHi 3k
2=50/125 =& il 1=900pm 1=1m 1=FC/APC
3=62.5/125 2=2.0mm 2=2m 2=FC/UPC
S=:E 3=3.0mm S=ig il 3=SC/APC
4=SC/UPC
5=LC/APC
6=LC/UPC
7=ST
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